\M1WAN HAI

Ocean Vessel: WAN HAI 360 Voyage No: EO10

B/L No: 144EX13326

Place of receipt: CHENNAI, INDIA S/C No: LAX24-005B
Place of delivery: LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

*#% A/N Attached List *** SHEET 1 OF 2

<< Description >>

MEN SHOES MADE OF COW

FINISHED LEATHER

LEATHER SHOE FOR GENTS

LEATHER HALF BOOT FOR GENTS
GENTS LEATHER SHOES

GENTS LEATHER HALF BOOTS

COW LEATHER BOOTS FOR LADIES
WITH RUBBER SOLE (ADULTS)

1) COW LEATHER SHOES FOR

GENTS WITH RUBBER

SOLE (ADULTS)

2) SHOES MADE OUT OF

SYNTHETIC MATERIAL FOR

LADIES WITH RUBBER SOLE (ADULTS
3) COW LEATHER BOOTS FOR

GENTS WITH RUBBER

COW LEATHER SHOES FOR GENTS
WITH RUBBER SOLE

PO#
4500462659,
4500462299,
4500462368,
4500462350,
4500462361
4500462358,
4500462436,
4500462365,
4500462364
4500462377,
4500462490,
4500462291,
4500462307
INV# & DATE
SPR069/24-25 & 8/3/2024
FSI-138 & 8/1/2024
FSI-139 & 8/1/2024

4500462298
4500462367,
4500462369,

4500462435,
4500462437,

4500462385,
4500462500,

AS260/24-25
AS265/24-25
AS266/24-25
AS267/24-25
AS269/24-25
AS273/24-25

02-AUG-2024
06-AUG-2024
06-AUG-2024
06-AUG-2024
07-AUG-2024
07-AUG-2024

F/E/24-25/1117 31-JUL-2024
F/E/24-25/1151 06-AUG-2024
F/E/24-25/1153 07-AUG-2024
F/E/24-25/1157 07-AUG-2024
SB# & DT:

2878212 8/1/2024



\M1WAN HAI

Ocean Vessel: WAN HAI 360 Voyage No: EO10

B/L No: 144EX13326
Place of receipt: CHENNAI, INDIA S/C No: LAX24-005B

Place of delivery: LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

% AN Attached List ¥ SHEET: 2 OF 2

3046736 8/8/2024,
3046735 8/8/2024
3034984 8/7/2024,
2927526 8/2/2024
3009400 8/6/2024,
3009417 8/6/2024
2964534 8/5/2024,
3046513 8/8/2024
3009414 8/6/2024,
3025506 8/7/2024
3025503 8/7/2024,
3016075 8/7/2024

HS CODE:

64035111, 64041990, 64039110,
6403916075, 03996075

AGENTS FOR APL LOGISTICS LTD.

NOTIFY -2

EXPEDITORS BOS

795 JUBILEE DRIVE
PEABODY, MA 01960 USA
ATT: LISA FUGERSON

Note:

*DISCLAIMER*

CARGO MUST CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS WITHIN 15 DAYS AFTER ARRIVAL. CONTAINERS RETURNED INTO
CY/CFS/ TERMINAL WITH ANY KIND OF GARBAGE OR RESIDUE LEFT INSIDE WILL BE ASSESSED
ADDITIONAL COSTS.

COSTS WILL BE BASED ON THE ACTUAL GARBAGE OR RESIDUE IN THE CONTAINER AND WILL BE CHARGED
TO THE RESPECTIVE LIABLE PARTIES ACCORDING TO THE NEXT PORT (POD) S HANDLING PROCESS. FOR
OTHER INFORMATION OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-866-492-6424.



